EUC

TRIALS

Results - Men Elite 20

#1 Krakéw (POL) - 20-21.05.2016

KRAKOW

WORLD CUP POLAND

Rank N° UCI Code

Final
1 2
2 10
3 27
4 13
5 1
6 5
% Finals
7 3
8 7
9 4
10 8
11 9
12 12
13 30
14 15
15 6
16 11
17 25
18 17
19 14
20 61
21 42
22 16
23 18
24 22
25 24

ESP19810502
NED19861023
ESP19921127
ESP19980224
ESP19910826
AUT19951115

SUI19941125
SWE19941025
GER19970217
FRA19960613
FRA19920827
CZE19910401
FRA19960711
FRA19900913
GER19940729
POL19870505
GER19880820
SVK19990409
DEN19950407
ESP20000929
ESP19990525
SUI19900603
FRA19990803
GER19910914
GER19980808

Union Cycliste Internationale
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Name Lap 1
HC 12345
ROS Benito 0 11201
KOEKOEK Rick 2 10012
AREITIO lon 2 30511
PALAU Eloi 3 54131
MUSTIELES Abel 1 52055
PECHHACKER Thomas 3 15055
12345
LEISER Lucien 10051
NYMANN Joacim 00511
OSWALD Dominik 35001
RUDEAU Alex 25000
DURVILLE Benjamin 31201
KOLAR Vaclav 51121
PEREZ Morgann 55111
COURTES Theau 55135
PILS Raphael 53215
SERWIN Karol 55211
MROHS Matthias 22552
HLAVATY Samuel 55211
KRISTIANSEN Jonas 15215
MONTALVO Alejandro 32015
LLADO Domenec 35215
CHAPUIS Jerome 42535
GRILLON Louis 55515
LEHMANN Heiko 45553
MATTMUELLER Nils 55555
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12345
10021
00251
50101
21250
31151
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EUC

TRIALS

KRAKOW

WORLD CUP POLAND

Results - Men Elite 20

#1 Krakéw (POL) - 20-21.05.2016

Rank N° UCI Code Name Lap1 Lap 2 Pen Rem Status Total

% Finals 12345 T 12345 T
26 26 GER19990310 FRIEDRICH Jonas 01502 8 01201 4 4x0 12
27 23 SUI19971002 BLASER Tom 01105 7 02111 5 3x0 12
28 34 ESP19950519 SUSPERREGUI Gorka 52102 10 01101 3 3x0 13
29 60 ESP19990524 CONEJOS Borja 11200 4 11511 9 2x0 13
30 21 CZE19950126 KRIVA Vojtech 02402 8 05101 7 15
31 19 SVK19900117 KOCIS Jan 02121 6 02115 9 3x2 15
32 51 ITA19961011 PILO Andrea 22104 9 01113 6 2x2 15
33 46 LAT19980126 DERMAKS Arvis 01525 13 01101 3 3x0 16
34 32 GER19941018 LORENZ Kai 05121 9 14101 7 2x0 16
35 35 SWE19960930 HULT Tobias 02311 7 02511 9 16
36 31 ITA19990710 RAVARELLI Stefano 02351 11 01302 6 17
37 47 POL19960126 JARZABEK Jacek 04503 12 04302 9 4x0 21
38 33 SUI19960611 VUILLEME Loic 15121 10 05510 11 2x0 21
39 58 ESP19960229 SAZATORNIL Carlos 05520 12 01450 10 4x0 22
40 39 SVK19950528 BEHRO Martin 15515 17 02201 5 2x0 22
41 41 ESP19910925 TORT Jaume 15553 19 02101 4 2x0 23
42 62 CZE19980622 STEPANEK Martin 15512 14 11511 9 0x0 23
43 38 GER19980327 FUCHS Simon 15551 17 03500 8 25
44 53 FRA20000319 VALLON Francois 24551 17 04510 10 27
45 29 SUI19930901 NEUKOM Simon 55251 18 15301 10 28
46 28 ESP19880619 ESCUDERO Ferran 05555 20 53300 11 3x0 31
47 50 LAT19940817 DERMAKS Ansis 25154 17 31550 14 1x0 31
48 40 SWE19981001 HEDIN Viktor 51535 19 13452 15 34
49 54 ESP19930227 GALI Pau 15525 18 15515 17 35
50 36 GBR19920915 OLIVER Sam 15551 17 13555 19 36
51 37 DEN19981008 ARENTZ Jakob 55515 21 05515 16 37
52 43 NED19970601 BOVERHOF Daan 55451 20 14555 20 40
53 59 ESP19990221 NOVOA Marc 15551 17 55554 24 2x1 41
54 52 ESP19861110 FREIRE Victor Hugo 55513 19 55534 22 1x1 41
55 57 UKR19880401 DRAGONER lurii 55555 25 25555 22 1x2 47
56 55 SWE19990318 FREDRIKSSON Viktor 55553 23 55554 24 0x2 47
57 44 POL19971229 PALASZ Wojciech 55555 25 55555 25 0h38 50
58 56 POL19980612 WACLAWCZYK Dawid 55555 25 55555 25 Oh44 50
59 45 ESP19890101 SANCHEZ Javier 55555 25 55555 25 0h49 50
60 48 GER19990413 HARTMANN Alexander 55555 25 55555 25 0hs1 50

Status: DNF = Did Not Finish - DNS = Did Not Start - DSQ = Disqualified

UCI President Commissaires Panel FISCH Thomas (SUI)

UCI Technical Delegate FISCH Peter (SUI)

UCI Secretary CALLENS Thomas (FRA)

UCI Commissaires BEDNARZ Anna (POL), BEDNARZ Zbigniew (POL), KRAMARCZYK Katarzyna (POL), PAP Péter (HUN)
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Results - Men Elite 20

2UC

TRIALS

KRAKOW

WORLD CUP POLAND

#1 Krakow (POL) - 20-21.05.2016

% Finals: 5 Sections - 2 Laps - 2h00 Race time

Rank N° UCI Code
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(6]

13

3

7

4
10 8
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12 12
13 30
14 15
15 6
16 11
17 25
18 17
19 14
20 61
21 42
22 16
23 18
24 22
25 24

ESP19810502
ESP19910826
NED19861023
ESP19921127
AUT19951115
ESP19980224
SUI19941125
SWE19941025
GER19970217
FRA19960613
FRA19920827
CZE19910401
FRA19960711
FRA19900913
GER19940729
POL19870505
GER19880820
SVK19990409
DEN19950407
ESP20000929
ESP19990525
SUI19900603
FRA19990803
GER19910914
GER19980808

Name Lap 1 Lap 2
12345 T 12345
ROS Benito 00000 0 50000
MUSTIELES Abel 00100 1 05000
KOEKOEK Rick 05000 5 10000
AREITIO lon 41010 6 11110
PECHHACKER Thomas 11102 5 22001
PALAU Eloi 21005 8 11001
LEISER Lucien 10051 7 10021
NYMANN Joacim 00511 7 00251
OSWALD Dominik 35001 9 50101
RUDEAU Alex 25000 7 21250
DURVILLE Benjamin 31201 7 31151
KOLAR Vaclav 51121 10 51021
PEREZ Morgann 55111 13 35100
COURTES Theau 55135 19 11101
PILS Raphael 53215 16 50111
SERWIN Karol 55211 14 35203
MROHS Matthias 22552 16 51051
HLAVATY Samuel 55211 14 35231
KRISTIANSEN Jonas 15215 14 55501
MONTALVO Alejandro 32015 11 55515
LLADO Domenec 35215 16 35254
CHAPUIS Jerome 42535 19 52532
GRILLON Louis 55515 21 55254
LEHMANN Heiko 45553 22 55552
MATTMUELLER Nils 55555 25 55555

Status: Q = Qualified - DNF = Did Not Finish - DNS = Did Not Start - DSQ = Disqualified

Pen
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Rem  Status

Q
1h32 Q
1h46 Q
6x1 Q
4x1 Q
1h37 Q

1h44

1x0

0x0

Total
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UCI President Commissaires Panel

UCI Technical Delegate

UCI Secretary

UCI Commissaires

FISCH Thomas (SUI)
FISCH Peter (SUI)
CALLENS Thomas (FRA)

BEDNARZ Anna (POL), BEDNARZ Zbigniew (POL), KRAMARCZYK Katarzyna (POL), PAP Péter (HUN)
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EUC

TRIALS

Results - Men Elite 20

KRAKOW
WORLD CUP POLAND

#1 Krakéw (POL) - 20-21.05.2016

% Finals: 5 Sections - 2 Laps - 1h00 Race time

Rank N° UCI Code

14 DEN19950407
22 GER19910914
30 FRA19960711
42 ESP19990525
FRA19990803
26 GER19990310
34 ESP19950519
46 LAT19980126
58 ESP19960229

© NV WN R
=
%

10 62 CZE19980622
11 38 GER19980327
12 50 LAT19940817
13 54 ESP19930227

25 GER19880820
13 ESP19980224
61 ESP20000929
17 SVK19990409
CZE19950126
33 SUI19960611
41 ESP19910925
53 FRA20000319
29 SUI19930901
10 37 DEN19981008
11 57 UKR19880401
12 45 ESP19890101

© NV WN R
N
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1 12 CZE19910401
2 16 SUI19900603
3 24 GER19980808
4 60 ESP19990524
5 32 GER19941018
6 28 ESP19880619
7 40 SWE19981001
8 36 GBR19920915
9 52 ESP19861110
10 44 POL19971229
11 56 POL19980612
12 48 GER19990413

27 ESP19921127
11 POL19870505
15 FRA19900913
23 SUI19971002
SVK19900117
51 ITA19961011
35 SWE19960930
31 ITA19990710
47 POL19960126

© oo NOU A WN R
=
©

10 39 SVK19950528
11 43 NED19970601
12 59 ESP19990221
13 55 SWE19990318

Name lap1 Lap 2
12345 T 12345
KRISTIANSEN Jonas 50100 (3 00000
LEHMANN Heiko 01100 2 03100
PEREZ Morgann 01100 2 01105
LLADO Domenec 01100 2 01105
GRILLON Louis 02102 5 01113
FRIEDRICH Jonas 01502 8 01201
SUSPERREGUI Gorka 52102 10 01101
DERMAKS Arvis 01525 13 01101
SAZATORNIL Carlos 05520 12 01450
STEPANEK Martin 15512 14 11511
FUCHS Simon 15551 17 03500
DERMAKS Ansis 25154 17 31550
GALI Pau 15525 18 15515
MROHS Matthias 01100 2 01100
PALAU Eloi 05200 7 01010
MONTALVO Alejandro 05103 9 02000
HLAVATY Samuel 01111 4 01105
KRIVA Vojtech 02402 8 05101
VUILLEME Loic 15121 10 05510
TORT Jaume 15553 19 02101
VALLON Francois 24551 17 04510
NEUKOM Simon 55251 18 15301
ARENTZ Jakob 55515 21 05515
DRAGONER lurii 55555 25 25555
SANCHEZ Javier 55555 25 55555
KOLAR Vaclav 01100 2 01100
CHAPUIS Jerome 01011 3 01101
MATTMUELLER Nils 01101 3 01251
CONEJOS Borja 11200 a4 11511
LORENZ Kai 05121 9 14101
ESCUDERO Ferran 05555 20 53300
HEDIN Viktor 51535 19 13452
OLIVER Sam 15551 17 13555
FREIRE Victor Hugo 55513 19 55534
PALASZ Wojciech 55555 25 55555
WACLAWCZYK Dawid 55555 25 55555
HARTMANN Alexander 55555 25 55555
AREITIO lon 01100 2 05100
SERWIN Karol 01302 6 01101
COURTES Theau 01101 3 05101
BLASER Tom 01105 7 02111
KOCIS Jan 02121 6 02115
PILO Andrea 22104 9 01113
HULT Tobias 02311 7 02511
RAVARELLI Stefano 02351 11 01302
JARZABEK Jacek 04503 12 04302
BEHRO Martin 15515 17 02201
BOVERHOF Daan 55451 20 14555
NOVOA Marc 15551 17 55554
FREDRIKSSON Viktor 55553 23 55554

Status: Q = Qualified - LL = Lucky Loser - DNF = Did Not Finish - DNS = Did Not Start - DSQ = Disqualified
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UCI President Commissaires Panel
UCI Technical Delegate

UCI Secretary

UCI Commissaires

FISCH Thomas (SUI)
FISCH Peter (SUI)
CALLENS Thomas (FRA)

BEDNARZ Anna (POL), BEDNARZ Zbigniew (POL), KRAMARCZYK Katarzyna (POL), PAP Péter (HUN)
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Results - Men Elite 26

EUC

TRIALS

#1 Krakéw (POL) - 20-21.05.2016

KRAKOW

WORLD CUP POLAND

Rank N° UCI Code

Final
1 22

o U b~ W N
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% Finals
7 2
8 10
9 13
10 12
11 11
12 36
13 5
14 19
15 17
16 24
17 20
18 23
19 8
20 15
21 16
22 34
23 25
24 33
25 38

FRA19891211
FRA19840801
FRA19980203
FRA19860531
ESP19920621
FRA19940821

GBR19960808
ESP19931110

ESP19960717

BEL19890627

GER19890623
GER19950731
FRA19840802
FRA19940922
CAN19871103
GER19961230
FRA19990330
SUI19900213

FRA19890330
GER19980112
GBR19841201
GER19940510
ITA19990524

GER19900502
POL19790103

Union Cycliste Internationale

21/05/2016

Name Lap 1
HC 12345
FONTENOY Aurelien 2 00011
HERMANCE Vincent 0 50000
VALLEE Nicolas 2 10051
COUSTELLIER Gilles 1 01151
TIBAU Rafael 3 51052
BRUNETAUD Alexis 3 55051
12345
CARTHY Jack 00000
TARRES Pol 01010
LLONGUERAS Sergi 32000
VAN DEN BERGH Iciar 15211
HERRMANN Hannes 15100
SANDRITTER Albert 21050
COUSTELLIER Giacomo 11050
MEOT Clement 15000
ANDERSON Jeffrey 25200
STRASSER Andreas 15150
CARDONA Noah 55000
BRAUN Loris 52550
VUILLERMOT Nicolas 55550
OING Jannis 52551
KERR David 55555
WEIDLER Mario 55550
PORCARIO Giulio 55555
WENZEL Wolfgang 55555
RECZEK Pawel 55555
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12345
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00510
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11000
15000
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EUC

TRIALS

KRAKOW

WORLD CUP POLAND

Results - Men Elite 26

#1 Krakéw (POL) - 20-21.05.2016

Rank N° UCI Code Name Lap1 Lap 2 Pen Rem Status Total

% Finals 12345 T 12345 T
26 27 UKR19880604 CHERNYSH Vladyslav 05112 9 03413 11 20
27 14 NOR19900419 ULLTANG Eirik 14050 10 03550 13 23
28 29 NED19900807 VERHOEVEN Thijs 05353 16 05201 8 3x0 24
29 37 POL19890930 BIELOWKA Marek 22515 15 11302 7 2 1x0 1h02 24
30 28 FRA19960422 POUDRET Theo 21551 14 11515 13 27
31 49 POL19900902 BYRSKI Jaroslaw 05510 11 55511 17 28
32 31 FRA19951125 BERTUSSI Florian 51115 13 15145 16 29
33 18 SWE19960921 KARLSSON Alexander 52251 15 05505 15 2x0 30
34 21 SUI19981008 FRINGELI Yann 15321 12 14553 18 0x0 30
35 39 ROU19960220 ZAHARIE lulian 04542 15 12553 16 1x0 31
36 48 POL19880802 NOWAK Michal 53155 19 21513 12 0x0 31
37 46 GER19991026 ZEHENTNER Raphael 52541 17 55511 17 34
38 47 ITA19950809 BANI Diego 55531 19 52514 17 36
39 45 GER19900308 SCHRODER Marc 05555 20 05545 19 2x0 39
40 35 ROU19860217 IANOSI Levente 55555 25 25502 14 1x0 39
41 32 UKR19930105 KRAT Vladyslav 05555 20 05555 20 2X0 40
42 41 UKR19880525 SOKOLOVSKYY Yan 54555 24 32551 16 0X0 40
43 30 ESP19960912 TORRES Joan 15555 21 55555 25 46
44 40 ROU19910711 KISS Roland 55555 25 55552 22 47
45 43 ROU19931204 ZAHARIE Nicolae 55555 25 55555 25 0h36 50
46 44 GER19840707 DRYGALLA Frank 55555 25 55555 25 0h47 50

Status: DNF = Did Not Finish - DNS = Did Not Start - DSQ = Disqualified

UCI President Commissaires Panel FISCH Thomas (SUI)

UCI Technical Delegate FISCH Peter (SUI)

UCI Secretary CALLENS Thomas (FRA)

UCI Commissaires BEDNARZ Anna (POL), BEDNARZ Zbigniew (POL), KRAMARCZYK Katarzyna (POL), PAP Péter (HUN)
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Results - Men Elite 26

2UC

TRIALS

KRAKOW

WORLD CUP POLAND

#1 Krakow (POL) - 20-21.05.2016

% Finals: 5 Sections - 2 Laps - 2h00 Race time

Rank N° UCI Code Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Pen Rem Status Total
12345 T 12345 T

1 1 FRA19840801 HERMANCE Vincent 00010 1 00000 0 Q 1
2 4 FRA19860531 COUSTELLIER Gilles 01100 2 00000 0 Q 2
3 22 FRA19891211 FONTENOY Aurelien 02000 2 00001 1 Q 3
4 3 FRA19980203 VALLEE Nicolas 05000 5 00000 0 1h26 Q 5
5 2 GBR19960808 CARTHY Jack 00000 0 50000 5 1h41 Q 5
6 9 FRA19940821 BRUNETAUD Alexis 11010 3 11000 2 5x0 Q 5
7 6 ESP19920621 TIBAU Rafael 00000 0 05001 6 6
8 10 ESP19931110 TARRES Pol 01010 2 00510 6 8
9 13 ESP19960717 LLONGUERAS Sergi 32000 5 10005 6 11
10 12 BEL19890627 VAN DEN BERGH Iciar 15211 10 11000 2 12
11 11 GER19890623 HERRMANN Hannes 15100 7 15000 6 13
12 36 GER19950731 SANDRITTER Albert 21050 8 21500 8 4x0 16
13 5 FRA19840802 COUSTELLIER Giacomo 11050 7 11151 9 2x0 16
14 19 FRA19940922 MEOT Clement 15000 6 15151 13 19
15 17 CAN19871103 ANDERSON Jeffrey 25200 9 15255 18 27
16 24 GER19961230 STRASSER Andreas 15150 12 55501 16 28
17 20 FRA19990330 CARDONA Noah 55000 10 15555 21 3x0 31
18 23 SUI19900213 BRAUN Loris 52550 17 32252 14 1x0 31
19 8 FRA19890330 VUILLERMOT Nicolas 55550 20 52255 19 39
20 15 GER19980112 OING Jannis 52551 18 55355 23 1x1 41
21 16 GBR19841201 KERR David 55555 25 25252 16 0x1 41
22 34 GER19940510 WEIDLER Mario 55550 20 55555 25 45
23 25 ITA19990524 PORCARIO Giulio 55555 25 55551 21 46
24 33 GER19900502 WENZEL Wolfgang 55555 25 55554 24 49
25 38 POL19790103 RECZEK Pawel 55555 25 55555 25 50

Status: Q = Qualified - DNF = Did Not Finish - DNS = Did Not Start - DSQ = Disqualified

UCl President Commissaires Panel FISCH Thomas (SUI)

UCI Technical Delegate FISCH Peter (SUI)

UCl Secretary CALLENS Thomas (FRA)

UCI Commissaires BEDNARZ Anna (POL), BEDNARZ Zbigniew (POL), KRAMARCZYK Katarzyna (POL), PAP Péter (HUN)
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TRIALS KRAKOW

WORLD CUP POLAND

EUC

#1 Krakéw (POL) - 20-21.05.2016

Results - Men Elite 26 % Finals: 5 Sections - 2 Laps - 1h00 Race time
Rank N° UCI Code Name Llap 1 Lap 2 Pen Rem Status Total
12345 T 12345 T

1 22 FRA19891211 FONTENOY Aurelien 01000 1 00000 0 Q 1
2 34 GER19940510 WEIDLER Mario 05150 11 02110 4 Q 15
3 38 POL19790103 RECZEK Pawel 03501 9 01501 7 Q 16
4 14 NOR19900419 ULLTANG Eirik 14050 10 03550 13 23
5 18 SWE19960921 KARLSSON Alexander 52251 15 05505 15 30
6 46 GER19991026 ZEHENTNER Raphael 52541 17 55511 17 34
7 30 ESP19960912 TORRES Joan 15555 21 55555 25 46
1 13 ESP19960717 LLONGUERAS Sergi 02000 2 02100 3 Q 5
2 17 CAN19871103 ANDERSON Jeffrey 05000 5 00100 1 Q 6
3 25 ITA19990524 PORCARIO Giulio 01131 6 01111 4 Q 10
4 33 GER19900502 WENZEL Wolfgang 05222 11 03122 8 LL 19
5 29 NED19900807 VERHOEVEN Thijs 05353 16 05201 8 3x0 24
6 37 POL19890930 BIELOWKA Marek 22515 15 11302 7 2 1x0 1h02 24
7 49 POL19900902 BYRSKI Jaroslaw 05510 11 55511 17 28
8 21 SUI19981008 FRINGELI Yann 15321 12 14553 18 30
9 45 GER19900308 SCHRODER Marc 05555 20 05545 19 39
10 41 UKR19880525 SOKOLOVSKYY Yan 54555 24 32551 16 40
1 12 BEL19890627 VAN DEN BERGH Iciar 21101 5 01100 2 Q 7
2 20 FRA19990330 CARDONA Noah 01005 6 01001 2 Q 8
3 24 GER19961230 STRASSER Andreas 01501 7 01101 3 4x0 Q 10
4 16 GBR19841201 KERR David 03111 6 02101 4 3x0 LL 10
5 36 GER19950731 SANDRITTER Albert 51100 7 05100 6 LL 13
6 28 FRA19960422 POUDRET Theo 21551 14 11515 13 27
7 48 POL19880802 NOWAK Michal 53155 19 21513 12 31
8 32 UKR19931205 KRAT Vladyslav 05555 20 05555 20 40
9 40 ROU19910711 KISS Roland 55555 25 55552 22 47
10 44 GER19840707 DRYGALLA Frank 55555 25 55555 25 50
1 19 FRA19940922 MEOT Clement 01000 1 01000 1 Q
2 23 SUI19900213 BRAUN Loris 00111 3 01001 2 Q 5
8 11 GER19890623 HERRMANN Hannes 00100 1 01500 6 Q
4 15 GER19980112 OING Jannis 03151 10 01115 8 LL 18
5 27 UKR19880604 CHERNYSH Vladyslav 05112 9 03413 11 20
6 31 FRA19951125 BERTUSSI Florian 51115 13 15145 16 29
7 39 ROU19960220 ZAHARIE lulian 04542 15 12553 16 31
8 47 1TA19950809 BANI Diego 55531 19 52514 17 36
9 35 ROU19860217 IANOSI Levente 55555 25 25502 14 39
10 43 ROU19931204 ZAHARIE Nicolae 55555 25 55555 25 50

Status: Q = Qualified - LL = Lucky Loser - DNF = Did Not Finish - DNS = Did Not Start - DSQ = Disqualified

UCI President Commissaires Panel FISCH Thomas (SUI)

UCI Technical Delegate FISCH Peter (SUI)

UCI Secretary CALLENS Thomas (FRA)

UCI Commissaires BEDNARZ Anna (POL), BEDNARZ Zbigniew (POL), KRAMARCZYK Katarzyna (POL), PAP Péter (HUN)
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2UC

Results - Women Elite

TRIALS

KRAKOW

WORLD CUP POLAND

#1 Krakéw (POL) - 20-21.05.2016

Rank N° UCI Code

Final
1 3 GER19990203
2 2 SVK19940412
3 4 SUI19850521
4 8 ESP19980826
5 5 FRA19980822
6 7 BEL19940525

% Finals
7 6 SVK19950114
8 18 SWE19930118
9 10 SVK19970203
10 9 CZE19971215
11 13 ESP19990622
12 16 GER19990624
13 12 FRA19990912
14 15 FRA19990528
15 17 POL20000520
16 11 BEL19970423

Name

REICHENBACH Nina
JANICKOVA Tatiana
STUDER Debi
CAMINOS Irene
BASSEVILLE Manon
DEVAHIVE Perrine

SYKOROVA Kristina
KAMARK Nadine
HLAVATA Erika
KRIVOVA Marie
HIDALGO Alba
DAMBMANN Aileen
BOURGEAIS Pauline
JOUY Mailys
WOLEK Faustyna
COEN Charlotte

Status: DNF = Did Not Finish - DNS = Did Not Start - DSQ = Disqualified

Lap1

HC 12345

1 12020

0 11250

2 03221

2 14251

3 15451

3 55551

12345

52510

45300

05251

25332

55301

55523

55352

55553

55553

55553

Lap 2
T
5
9
8
13
16
21
T 12345
13 02215
12 55200
13 54211
15 15213
14 35151
20 45323
20 35525
23 55352
23 55523
23 55453

Pen

10

12

13

12

15

17

20

20

20

22

Rem Status

1h09

1h10

Total

10
15
19
24

23
24
26
27
29
37
40
43
a3
45

UCI President Commissaires Panel
UCI Technical Delegate
UCI Secretary

UCI Commissaires

FISCH Thomas (SUI)
FISCH Peter (SUI)
CALLENS Thomas (FRA)

BEDNARZ Anna (POL), BEDNARZ Zbigniew (POL), KRAMARCZYK Katarzyna (POL), PAP Péter (HUN)

Union Cycliste Internationale
21/05/2016
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2UC

TRIALS

Results - Women Elite

KRAKOW

WORLD CUP POLAND

#1 Krakéw (POL) - 20-21.05.2016

% Finals: 5 Sections - 2 Laps - 1h30 Race time

Rank N° UCI Code

1 2 SVK19940412
2 3 GER19990203
3 4 SUI19850521
4 8 ESP19980826
5 7 BEL19940525
6 5 FRA19980822
7 6 SVK19950114
8 18 SWE19930118
9 10 SVK19970203
10 9 CZE19971215
11 13 ESP19990622
12 16 GER19990624
13 12 FRA19990912
14 15 FRA19990528
15 17 POL20000520
16 11 BEL19970423

Name Lap1 Lap 2
12345 T 12345
JANICKOVA Tatiana 12000 3 00000
REICHENBACH Nina 11201 5 00101
STUDER Debi 02231 8 01201
CAMINOS Irene 05312 11 01511
DEVAHIVE Perrine 15102 9 15022
BASSEVILLE Manon 25251 15 02311
SYKOROVA Kristina 52510 13 02215
KAMARK Nadine 45300 12 55200
HLAVATA Erika 05251 13 54211
KRIVOVA Marie 25332 15 15213
HIDALGO Alba 55301 14 35151
DAMBMANN Aileen 55523 20 45323
BOURGEAIS Pauline 55352 20 35525
JOUY Mailys 55553 23 55352
WOLEK Faustyna 55553 23 55523
COEN Charlotte 55553 23 55453

Status: Q = Qualified - DNF = Did Not Finish - DNS = Did Not Start - DSQ = Disqualified

Pen

10

10

12

13

12

15

17

20

20

20

22

Rem Status Total

4x1

3x1

1h09

1h10

12
19
19
22
23
24
26
27
29
37
40
43
a3
45

o PO PO O O P

UCI President Commissaires Panel
UCI Technical Delegate
UCI Secretary

UCI Commissaires

FISCH Thomas (SUI)
FISCH Peter (SUI)
CALLENS Thomas (FRA)

BEDNARZ Anna (POL), BEDNARZ Zbigniew (POL), KRAMARCZYK Katarzyna (POL), PAP Péter (HUN)

Union Cycliste Internationale
20/05/2016
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